For biotechnology production processes with ion
trap for longtime stable reference
Application
Hygienic and sterile applications (sterilizable, autoclavable)
• Bioreactor/fermenter
• Biotechnology
• Pharmaceutical industry
• Foods

Memosens CPS171D
10 Endress+Hauser
Ordering information
Product page www.endress.com/cps171d
Product Configurator The navigation area is located on the right of the product page.
1. Under "Device support" click "Configure your selected product".
 The Configurator opens in a separate window.
2. Select all the options to configure the device in line with your requirements.
 In this way, you receive a valid and complete order code for the device.
3. Export the order code as a PDF or Excel file. To do so, click the appropriate button at the top of
the screen.
Scope of delivery The delivery comprises:
• Sensor in the version ordered
• Brief Operating Instructions
Accessories
The following are the most important accessories available at the time this documentation was
issued. For accessories not listed here, please contact your service or sales office.
Assemblies Unifit CPA442
• Installation assembly for food, biotechnology and pharmaceutics
• With EHEDG and 3A certificate
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa442
Technical Information TI00306C
Cleanfit CPA875
• Retractable process assembly for sterile and hygienic applications
• For in-line measurement with standard 12 mm sensors for parameters such as pH, ORP and
oxygen
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa875
Technical Information TI01168C
Cleanfit CPA475
• Retractable assembly for pH/ORP measurement in tanks and pipes under sterile measuring
conditions
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa475
Technical Information TI00240C
Dipfit CPA140
• pH/ORP immersion assembly with flange connection for very demanding processes
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa140
Technical Information TI00178C
Memosens CPS171D
Endress+Hauser 11
Buffer solutions High-quality buffer solutions from Endress+Hauser - CPY20
The secondary buffer solutions have been referenced to primary reference material of the PTB
(German Federal Physico-technical Institute) or to standard reference material of NIST (National
Institute of Standards and Technology) according to DIN 19266 by a laboratory accredited by the
DAkkS (German accreditation body) according to DIN 17025.
Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpy20
Measuring cable CYK10 Memosens data cable
• For digital sensors with Memosens technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cyk10
Technical Information TI00118C
Memosens laboratory cable CYK20
• For digital sensors with Memosens technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cyk20
Software Memobase Plus CYZ71D
• PC software to support laboratory calibration
• Visualization and documentation of sensor management
• Sensor calibrations saved in the database
• Order as per product structure, www.endress.com/cyz71d
Technical Information TI00502C
Handheld instrument Liquiline To Go CYM290, CYM 291
• Portable multiparameter device for Memosens pH, conductivity and oxygen sensors